04/26/24 02:46:20

Xenia (Ohio, USA) Moving Downsizing Online Auction - Hardacre Dr

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Title

Love Seat -C

Couch-C

End Tables-C

Coffee Table-B

Four Table Lamps -A

Baskets And More -A

Desk And More-C

Bookcase Cabinet -C

China Cabinet -C

Couch And Ottoman -C
Glassware -A

Glassware -A

Decorative and Media Storage - A
Dresser -C

Dresser with Mirror -C

Twin Bed And Headboard -B
Dresser And Chest -B

Desk And File Shelf -C
Lamps-A

Dresser -B

Dresser with Mirror -C

Twin 4 Post Bed And More -C
Butler And File Cabinet And Cork Board -B
Entertainment Center -C
Secretary -A

Bathroom and Storage ltems -A
Pictures And More -A
TV-DVD and VHS Players -A
Coffee Table -A

Sewing Machine and More -B
Two Drawer File Cabinets -C
Bookcase -B

Sliding Shelf Bookshelf -C

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 9 7:30pm ET

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

Title

Love Seat -C

Coffee And End Tables-B
Slide Projector And More -A
Sleeper Sofa-C

Wood Stove And Tools-C
Large TV And More-C
Cameras And Tripod And Cases-A
Wall Entertainment Center -C
Candles And Vases-A

Prints And Frames -A

Blue Prints And Posters -A
End Tables-B

Suitcases And Bags -A
Books -A

Children's Books -A
Christmas Decorations - A
Vintage Clock And Radio -A
Electronics And Radios -A
Toys-A

Sports Items -A

Linens-A

Flowers And More -A

Orek Heater Fan Combo -A
Oscillating Tower Fans -A
Men's Work Boots -A

Motor -B

Extension Cords -A

Plastic Storage With Lids-A
Wood Crates -B

Milk Crates -B

Milk Crates -B

Plastic Storage Containers -A
Desert Rose Huffy Bike and More - B



04/26/24 02:46:20

Lot Title

0070 Hot Dog Machine -A

0071 Old Trophies-A

0072 Retail Clothes Rack -B
0073 Neon Signs-A

0074 Christmas-A

0075 Christmas-A

0076 Wood Cabinet -C

0077 Wood Cabinet -C

0078 Shelves And Shoe Rack -C
0079 Chests And Shelves-B
0080 Wood Cupboard -C

0081 Gardening Galore-B

0082 Planters And More -A
0083 Ladders And Hoses-A
0084 Cigar and Lunch Boxes-A
0085 Card Tables And Chairs-A
0086 Shed Contents-A

0087 Backyard Shed All Contents -A
0088 Shelving And More-C
0089 Cinder Blocks -B

0090 Milwaukee Hand Truck -A
0091 Desk With Hutch -C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



