## Xenia (Ohio, USA) Moving Downsizing Online Auction - Hardacre Dr

Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 2 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 9 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Love Seat -C	0036	Love Seat -C
0002	Couch - C	0037	Coffee And End Tables -B
0003	End Tables -C	0038	Slide Projector And More -A
0005	Coffee Table -B	0039	Sleeper Sofa -C
0006	Four Table Lamps -A	0040	Wood Stove And Tools -C
0008	Baskets And More -A	0041	Large TV And More -C
0009	Desk And More -C	0043	Cameras And Tripod And Cases -A
0010	Bookcase Cabinet -C	0044	Wall Entertainment Center -C
0011	China Cabinet -C	0045	Candles And Vases -A
0012	Couch And Ottoman -C	0046	Prints And Frames -A
0013	Glassware -A	0047	Blue Prints And Posters -A
0014	Glassware -A	0048	End Tables -B
0015	Decorative and Media Storage - A	0049	Suitcases And Bags -A
0016	Dresser -C	0050	Books -A
0017	Dresser with Mirror -C	0051	Children's Books -A
0018	Twin Bed And Headboard -B	0052	Christmas Decorations - A
0019	Dresser And Chest -B	0053	Vintage Clock And Radio -A
0020	Desk And File Shelf -C	0054	Electronics And Radios -A
0021	Lamps -A	0055	Toys -A
0022	Dresser -B	0056	Sports Items -A
0023	Dresser with Mirror -C	0057	Linens -A
0024	Twin 4 Post Bed And More -C	0058	Flowers And More -A
0025	Butler And File Cabinet And Cork Board -B	0059	Orek Heater Fan Combo -A
0026	Entertainment Center -C	0060	Oscillating Tower Fans -A
0027	Secretary -A	0061	Men's Work Boots -A
0028	Bathroom and Storage Items -A	0062	Motor -B
0029	Pictures And More -A	0063	Extension Cords -A
0030	TV-DVD and VHS Players -A	0064	Plastic Storage With Lids -A
0031	Coffee Table -A	0065	Wood Crates -B
0032	Sewing Machine and More -B	0066	Milk Crates -B
0033	Two Drawer File Cabinets -C	0067	Milk Crates -B
0034	Bookcase -B	0068	Plastic Storage Containers -A
0035	Sliding Shelf Bookshelf -C	0069	Desert Rose Huffy Bike and More - B

## Lot Title

0070 Hot Dog Machine -A

0071 Old Trophies -A

0072 Retail Clothes Rack -B

0073 Neon Signs -A

0074 Christmas -A

0075 Christmas -A

0076 Wood Cabinet -C

0077 Wood Cabinet -C

0078 Shelves And Shoe Rack -C

0079 Chests And Shelves -B

0080 Wood Cupboard -C

0081 Gardening Galore -B

0082 Planters And More -A

0083 Ladders And Hoses -A

0084 Cigar and Lunch Boxes -A

0085 Card Tables And Chairs -A

0086 Shed Contents -A

0087 Backyard Shed All Contents -A

0088 Shelving And More -C

0089 Cinder Blocks -B

0090 Milwaukee Hand Truck -A

0091 Desk With Hutch -C

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com